Version 2021A
Land Based Genset- 16M55 Series
3300-4125kVA，2400-3000kWe Prime
Engine
 Baudouin 16M55 series, 16-V cylinder, 4 stroke,
radiator cooled engine
 Well-designed air handling system with
— Dry type, Replaceable paper element air cleaner

Typical Enclosed Genset Dimensions
Genset
Mode
Prime Rating
(kVA)
Length
A(mm)
Width
B(mm)
Height
C(mm)
Weight
(kg)
Standard Fuel tank
Capacity (L)
WPG3300B7 3300 8200 2900 3700 31000 /
WPG3750B7 3750 8200 2900 3700 31500 /
WPG4000B7 4000 8200 2900 3700 32500 /
WPG4125B7 4125 8200 2900 3700 33000 /
WPG3300C7 3300 15000 3500 4600 52000 1000
WPG3750C7 3750 15000 3500 4600 52500 1000
WPG4000C7 4000 15000 3500 4600 53500 1000
WPG4125C7 4125 15000 3500 4600 54000 1000
Open genset                                         Enclosed genset
Sales Promises
Weichai Power provides a full line of brand new and high quality products. Each and every unit is strictly
factory tested.